 P528 Refrigeration Ceramic
Pressure Sensor
Typical  Applications
High and Low Side Pressure Measurements
in Refrigeration Systems
Product Refrigeration
Refrigerant Recovery
Transport Refrigeration

Web: www.kavlico.com
Email: pressure.sensors@kavlico.com
How to Order
Model No. P528_032411   © 2011 Kavlico. All rights reserved.
 P528 Refrigeration Ceramic Pressure Sensor
Example: P528-500-S-F1A
Desctiption: P528 Pressure Sensor, 0-500 PSI Sealed Gage, Ethylene
                     Propylene Seal Material, 1/4-18 NPT Pressure Connection,
                      with Mating Connector
P528  -  500  - S  -  F    1    A
P528 Refrigeration Ceramic Pressure Sensor
Pressure Ranges
100
150
300
400
500
600
750
1000
XXX
A
S
C
F
H
1
2
3
4
0 – 100 PSI
0 – 150 PSI
0 – 300 PSI
0 – 400 PSI
0 – 500 PSI
0 – 600 PSI
0 – 750 PSI
0 – 1000 PSI
0 – XXX PSI (Large Volume Only)
6B
10B
16B
25B
40B
50B
70B
XXB
0 – 6 Bar
0 – 10 Bar
0 – 16 Bar
0 – 25 Bar
0 – 40 Bar
0 – 50 Bar
0 – 70 Bar
0 – XX Bar (Large Volume Only)
Absolute
Sealed Gage (Referenced to 14.7 PSIA)
Neoprene (-40° to 120°C)
Ethylene Propylene (-40° to +120°C)
HNBR (-25° to +125°C)
1/4-18 NPT (External Threads)
1/4 SAE Female Flare w/ Schrader Deflator
(7/16-20 UNF-2A Internal Threads)
7/16-20 UNF-2A Per SAE J513f (External Threads)
1/8-27 NPT (External Threads)
With Mating Connector, w/12”, 18 AWG Leads
Without Mating Connector